
 

  

STAFF DIRECTORY 

Nobu Hata, CEO: nhata@dmarealtors.com 

Amy Davies, COO: adavies@dmarealtors.com 

Membership  
Lisa Kallweit, Director of Member Services: lkallweit@dmarealtors.com 

Keisha Datuin, Finance & Operations Manager: kdatuin@dmarealtors.com  

Kim Farley, New Member Support Specialist: kfarley@dmarealtors.com 

Jo Ann Grady, Member Support Specialist: jgrady@dmarealtors.com   

Karen Henderson, Member Support Specialist: khenderson@dmarealtors.com  

Sarah Liles, Member Support Specialist: sliles@dmarealtors.com 

Roxanne Lindeman, Finance & Operations Assistant: rlindeman@dmarealtors.com 

Marketing & Communications  
Sarah Goode, Director of Marketing & Communications: sgoode@dmarealtors.com 

Tom Geier, Marketing & Communications Coordinator: tgeier@dmarealtors.com 

Education 
Alejandra Hogate, Professional Development Coordinator: ahogate@dmarealtors.com 

Lewis Shingleton, Professional Development Coordinator: lshingleton@dmarealtors.com 

Events  
Julie Voorhees, Director of Events: jvoorhees@dmarealtors.com 

Melanie Green, Administrative Assistant to the Director of Events: mgreen@dmarealtors.com 

Government Affairs     
Peter Wall, Director of Government Affairs: pwall@dmarealtors.com 

Professional Standards & Leadership Services  
Amber Alvarado, Professional Standards & Leadership Services Manager: aalvarado@dmarealtors.com 
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